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1 11022 13659 V M MAXON D Man Grade I (HG) 31-05-2023 19133 29-09-2023

2 11023 13589 HASHIM M A AEE 31-05-2023 19208 02-11-2023

3 11024 13588 SUNDARESWARAN K V SE 31-05-2023 19625 07-10-2023

4 11025 13581 MARY SHEEBA K A AEE 31-05-2023 19301 09-01-2024

5 11027 13657 USHA M R LASCAR (HG) 31-05-2023 19137 07-10-2023

6 11029 13614 MOHAMMED RAFI KOLLATHODI HEAD OPERATOR 31-05-2023 19140 05-10-2023

7 11030 13580 MINI P K JS 31-05-2023 19795 30-11-2024

8 11031 13587 SABUAJAN JS (HG) 31-05-2023 19151 07-10-2023

9 11032 13591 SHEEJA RANI C R SECRETARY 31-05-2023 19155 09-10-2023

10 11033 13618 JAYAKUMAR M P OPERATOR 31-05-2023 19165 16-10-2023

11 11035 13651 VINODAN K DCE 31-05-2023 19480 08-05-2024

12 11040 13627 AJAYAKUMAR R UNSKILLED WORKER (HG) 31-05-2023 19181 20-10-2023

13 11041 13636 PRAKASAN V V HO(HG) 31-05-2023 19984 30-06-2025

14 11044 13624 MINI O P AEE 31-05-2023 19202 07-11-2023

15 11045 13622 JAYAPRAKASH CHONARAYIL CE 31-05-2023 19206 31-10-2023

16 11046 13656 RAGINI B P JS 31-05-2023 19207 07-11-2023

17 11048 13677 HASSAN P P D Man Grade I (HG) 31-05-2023 19211 08-11-2023

18 11049 13615 SREEVALSAN P K AEE (HG) 31-05-2023 19214 02-11-2023

19 11052 13629 VIJAYAN B AEE 31-05-2023 19778 13-11-2024

20 11053 13641 SREEJA V V AE (HG) 31-05-2023 19219 08-11-2023

21 11055 13635 REMESH KUMAR K HEAD OPERATOR (HG) 31-05-2023 19234 20-11-2023

22 11058 13658 SHEEJA E M AEE 31-05-2023 19559 08-07-2024

23 11059 13665 C N JAYAKUMAR DRIVER(Sr Grade) 31-05-2023 19243 18-12-2023

24 11060 13666 GEORGE K S HO(HG) 31-05-2023 19932 15-05-2025

25 11062 13687 PRAKASH K M HEAD OPERATOR (HG) 31-05-2023 19418 26-03-2024

26 11064 13648 ABBAS M LASCAR(HG) 31-05-2023 19850 30-01-2025

27 11066 13661 SUNIL KUMAR G OFFICE ATTENDANT (HG) 31-05-2023 19269 08-12-2023

28 11067 13664 PRASAD KURIEN AEE(HG) 31-05-2023 19270 08-12-2023

29 11068 13676 K P ABDURAHIMAN AEE 31-05-2023 19271 08-12-2023

30 11071 13669 ESWARI AMMAL P V SEL.GR.TYPIST 31-05-2023 19948 13-06-2025

31 11073 13674 RAJENDRAN D AE 31-05-2023 19279 29-12-2023

32 11074 13668 RADHAMONI P D Man Grade I (HG) 31-05-2023 19280 19-12-2023

33 11075 13678 ABDUL VAHAB M D Man Grade I (HG) 31-05-2023 19286 05-01-2024

34 11077 13691 ANIL KUMAR P T DAO 31-05-2023 19290 08-01-2024
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35 11078 13690 JAMES KUPPACKAL HC 31-05-2023 19293 08-01-2024

36 11081 13696 SASI P K WORKER (HG) 31-05-2023 19298 16-01-2024

37 11083 13697 ABDUN NASAR T AEE(HG) 31-05-2023 19308 17-01-2024

38 11084 13698 RENUKA KEYAN AE 31-05-2023 19518 14-06-2024

39 11085 13720 SAJI T VARKEY D Man Gr I(HG) 31-05-2023 19317 18-01-2024

40 11086 13707 JOSHY K G MR 31-05-2023 19433 06-05-2024

41 11090 13756 METTILDA ROSE A T AE (HG) 31-05-2023 19344 23-02-2024

42 11091 13715 K M PRADEEPKUMAR MR 31-05-2023 19400 22-03-2024

43 11113 13765 SHEEJA K G JS 31-05-2023 19431 30-03-2024

44 11114 13804 SAJAN PETER LDC 31-05-2023 19435 16-04-2024

45 11124 13802 JAYAKUMAR K T AEE 31-05-2023 19469 06-05-2024

46 11126 13817 KOSHOREJI P R OPERATOR (HG) 31-05-2023 19471 08-05-2024

47 11145 13863 NIZAR K I AEE 31-05-2023 19869 21-02-2025

48 11256 13673 SUBHASHITHAN P B LD C 31-05-2023 19268 13-12-2023

49 11277 14017 P GIREESAN CE 31-05-2023 19725 28-09-2024

50 11299 14063 JUDY ALAN BIVERA SR.MI 31-05-2023 19811 12-12-2024

51 11301 14080 G SREEKUMAR TM 31-05-2023 19849 13-01-2025

52 1759 13761 SANDHYA V S W/o Late ANILKUMAR S 01-07-2023 19419 21-03-2024

53 11051 13640 AYYAPPAN E D Man Grade I (HG) 31-07-2023 19224 16-11-2023

54 11115 13778 NARAYANAN P AE 31-07-2023 19546 11-07-2024

55 1762 13774 PRIYA J T W/O LATE AJITH KUMAR G 10-08-2023 19844 05-09-2024

56 1760 13809 NOORJAHAN HILAL W/O LATE HILAL C K 22-08-2023 19806 04-12-2024

57 1764 13830 SINDHU T N (W/o Late VINOD V P) 22-08-2023 19673 22-08-2024

58 1756 13680 ASHA KRISHNAN V (W/o Late SREEKUMAR R 27-08-2023 19294 08-01-2024

59 1765 13831 SINDHU V V NAIR W/O LATE P SIVANKUTTY 01-10-2023 19761 23-10-2024

60 11070 13655 BINDU SUGUNAN CE 31-10-2023 19273 08-12-2023

61 11076 13732 PERUMAL P HO(HG) 31-10-2023 19836 20-01-2024

62 11082 13708 VINOD KUMAR P MAN MAZDOOR (HG) 31-10-2023 19307 18-01-2024

63 11239 13930 ACHAMMA E ALEX EE 31-10-2023 19646 02-08-2024

64 11094 13714 V SUGATHAKUMAR OVERSEER GR.III 30-11-2023 19791 21-11-2024

65 11095 13745 RAJEEV K D man Gr I 30-11-2023 19441 17-04-2024

66 11087 13719 MOHANAN EDAYATH LD CLERK 31-12-2023 19332 06-02-2024

67 11088 13749 K K SARALA CLEANER (HG) 31-12-2023 19342 23-02-2024

68 11097 13741 ROBERT A J CVI 31-12-2023 19409 13-03-2024

69 11098 13753 C A SARITHA UDC 31-12-2023 19375 05-03-2024
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70 11112 13776 RAMESAN K MR 31-12-2023 19432 06-04-2024

71 11096 13724 SEBASTIAN M D AO (HG) 31-01-2024 19362 16-02-2024

72 11102 13764 SUJATHA K K D man Gr I (HG) 31-01-2024 19406 20-03-2024

73 11111 13766 USHAKUMARI AMMA R FTS (HG) 31-01-2024 19428 12-04-2024

74 11116 13775 REENA XAVIER AE (HG) 31-01-2024 19450 12-04-2024

75 11122 13848 ANISYA BAI P D man Gr I (HG) 31-01-2024 19464 17-05-2024

76 11134 13789 GEETHAKUMARI D DAO 31-01-2024 19711 25-09-2024

77 11136 13813 AYYAPPAN KUTTY N M Selection Grade Typist 31-01-2024 19487 30-05-2024

78 11140 13836 SALIM P K CE 31-01-2024 19504 31-05-2024

79 11272 14000 VARGHESE T M UNSKILLED WOKER (HG) 31-01-2024 19709 12-09-2024

80 11291 14019 RAGHAVAN K HOS 31-01-2024 19765 28-10-2024

81 1770 14046 SANDHYA A W/O LATE SREEJITH A 25-02-2024 19757 23-10-2024

82 1777 14165 SHEENA J A WIFE OF LATE SAJIKUMAR 29-02-2024 20098 02-09-2025

83 11104 13772 BALAKRISHNAN P K MR 29-02-2024 19453 17-04-2024

84 11110 13771 MARY T M D man Gr I(HG) 29-02-2024 19423 04-04-2024

85 11129 13808 PRASANNA T AEE 29-02-2024 19627 25-07-2024

86 11201 13923 SHAJAHAN P A HO (HG) 29-02-2024 19590 12-07-2024

87 11286 14036 SKARIYA MATHEW AE 29-02-2024 19755 23-10-2024

88 1774 14082 VIJISHA P K WIFE OF LATE RAJEEVAN M M 16-03-2024 20055 13-08-2025

89 1774 14082 VISHNUDEV V R 16-03-2024 20055 13-08-2025

90 1771 14035 RAGI V UNNY K 20-03-2024 20064 08-08-2025

91 11119 13806 MANOJ KUMAR K K UDC 31-03-2024 19454 29-04-2024

92 11123 13854 SREEBALAKRISHNAN T P Watchman (HG) 31-03-2024 19468 18-05-2024

93 11125 13798 MARY N J Part Time Sweeper 31-03-2024 19470 06-05-2024

94 11127 13871 C K ABDUL HAMEED D man Gr I (HG) 31-03-2024 19473 06-05-2024

95 11128 13815 ABDUL RAHIMAN C U OA (HG) 31-03-2024 19474 17-05-2024

96 11130 13795 MINIKUMARI S Sr AO 31-03-2024 19621 25-07-2024

97 11131 13801 BINDHU P K JS 31-03-2024 19715 24-09-2024

98 11135 13796 E K DINESAN HEAD OPERATOR 31-03-2024 19483 24-05-2024

99 11139 13799 ABDUL GAFOOR K V HEAD OPERATOR (HG) 31-03-2024 19489 29-05-2024

100 11147 13870 MOHAMED HANEEFA P VEHICLE INSPECTOR 31-03-2024 19658 12-08-2024

101 11152 13844 TESSY V M AEE 31-03-2024 19547 14-06-2024

102 11205 13933 VINOD N HO(HG) 31-03-2024 19896 20-03-2025

103 11228 13978 VENUGOPALAN M P JS 31-03-2024 19890 20-03-2025

104 11240 13929 T K MADHU MI 31-03-2024 19736 05-10-2024
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105 11245 13994 A N REENA JS 31-03-2024 19650 12-08-2024

106 11307 14075 JOLY K J MI(HG) 31-03-2024 19925 02-05-2025

107 11133 13800 SANKAR P AO (HG) 30-04-2024 19685 23-08-2024

108 11137 13811 K S SURESH DUFFEDAR 30-04-2024 19626 25-07-2024

109 11138 13834 SHERLYNAS K AE 30-04-2024 19488 11-06-2024

110 11141 13828 THANKACHAN P P D Man Gr I (HG) 30-04-2024 19494 06-06-2024

111 11143 13833 K R DAS DRIVER (Sr Gr) 30-04-2024 19499 05-06-2024

112 11144 13841 Y STANLY MR 30-04-2024 19510 14-06-2024

113 11153 13843 SURESH B D man Gr I (HG) 30-04-2024 19521 18-06-2024

114 11161 13943 SALINA KRISHNAN B UDC (HG) 30-04-2024 19533 28-06-2024

115 11171 13927 BALRAJ V OA (HG) 30-04-2024 19550 10-07-2024

116 11195 13966 P T KOCHUTHRESIA AE 30-04-2024 19581 25-07-2024

117 11196 13888 BALAKRISHNAN K DRIVER Sr Gr 30-04-2024 19582 10-07-2024

118 11198 13953 HARIDAS R MI 30-04-2024 19586 12-07-2024

119 11199 13897 C D RAMESH D man Gr I 30-04-2024 19587 11-07-2024

120 11221 13965 SANU K M L MR 30-04-2024 19612 18-07-2024

121 11231 13962 K M ASMA BEEVI OA(HG) 30-04-2024 19797 30-11-2024

122 11242 13963 MUHAMMED NAJEEB K P HO 30-04-2024 19647 13-08-2024

123 11267 13999 BIJU T MATHEW D'MAN GR.I 30-04-2024 19703 05-09-2024

124 11273 14032 ANIL KUMAR S MI 30-04-2024 19774 08-11-2024

125 11281 14026 ABDUL HAMEED M AE(HG) 30-04-2024 20244 02-02-2026

126 11283 14030 JYOTHISH P AEE 30-04-2024 19749 16-10-2024

127 11293 14103 M P MOIDEEN AEE 30-04-2024 19775 12-11-2024

128 11296 14054 ARUMUGHAN C AO 30-04-2024 19785 18-11-2024

129 11142 13814 K NASEEMA FC(HG) 31-05-2024 19576 08-07-2024

130 11146 13852 JAYAKUMAR V D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19507 12-06-2024

131 11148 13842 ABDUL BASHEER T K IA 31-05-2024 19622 25-07-2024

132 11149 13845 BHAMINI THANKACHY S LDC (HG) 31-05-2024 19517 18-06-2024

133 11150 13846 VIJAYAKUMAR V D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19519 24-06-2024

134 11151 12840 ANIL V L D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19520 18-06-2024

135 11154 13847 S GIRISH KUMAR D Man Gr I 31-05-2024 19588 11-07-2024

136 11155 13853 PRASAD V D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19523 18-06-2024

137 11156 13864 UMESH BABU T G D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19524 28-06-2024

138 11158 13851 M PRABHAKUMARY LASCAR (HG) 31-05-2024 19525 19-06-2024

139 11159 13872 THADDEUS SHINE V I D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19526 24-06-2024
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140 11162 13934 MANOJ N M LDC 31-05-2024 19534 28-06-2024

141 11163 13874 SALEM BABU K A MR 31-05-2024 19536 28-06-2024

142 11164 13899 MAVIS N K D man Gr I (HG) 31-05-2024 19542 06-07-2024

143 11165 13878 PRATHEEP KUMAR G D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19543 05-07-2024

144 11166 13858 S SAJU AO 31-05-2024 19814 12-12-2024

145 11167 13900 P A SAIBIYA AO 31-05-2024 19718 24-09-2024

146 11168 13877 SHAMEEM S K AO (HG) 31-05-2024 19623 25-07-2024

147 11169 13868 S AJITHKUMAR D man Gr I (HG) 31-05-2024 19544 08-07-2024

148 11172 13918 ABDUL AZE T M OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19551 08-07-2024

149 11173 13907 BEENA S OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19552 08-07-2024

150 11174 13919 VINOJ BABU M Driver (Sr Gr) 31-05-2024 19553 03-07-2024

151 11175 13905 RAVEENDRAN K M OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19554 08-07-2024

152 11176 13859 SHERAS S EE 31-05-2024 19617 02-07-2024

153 11177 13865 SHAJI S AE 31-05-2024 19555 02-07-2024

154 11179 13879 B DHANARAJ Man Mazdoor (HG) 31-05-2024 19557 08-07-2024

155 11181 13881 ASOKA KUMAR G UDC 31-05-2024 19628 27-07-2024

156 11182 13860 THANKARAJ S MI 31-05-2024 19560 05-07-2024

157 11183 13876 AJI C G DUFFEDAR 31-05-2024 19561 08-07-2024

158 11184 13862 RAJASEKHARAN S MR 31-05-2024 19643 05-08-2024

159 11185 13861 BINULAL G MR 31-05-2024 19642 05-08-2024

160 11186 13890 SANTHOSH K R MI 31-05-2024 19563 04-07-2024

161 11187 13908 SEN BABU M K MI 31-05-2024 19564 04-07-2024

162 11188 13886 ABDUL LATHIFF D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19564 10-07-2024

163 11189 13892 AJITHA P K D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19566 09-07-2024

164 11190 13880 P B PREMARAJ D man Gr I 31-05-2024 19567 09-07-2024

165 11191 13884 J B REMLA SELIN AE (HG) 31-05-2024 19577 08-07-2024

166 11193 13896 RAMAKRISHNAN NAIR J AE 31-05-2024 19579 10-07-2024

167 11197 13901 AYYAPPAN K MR 31-05-2024 19585 12-07-2024

168 11200 13894 SIVARAJAN T V JS 31-05-2024 19589 10-07-2024

169 11202 13885 UNNIKRISHNAN MANAKKAMVEETIL HO(HG) 31-05-2024 19591 08-07-2024

170 11203 13936 SURESH KUMAR C R HO (HG) 31-05-2024 19592 12-07-2024

171 11204 13921 JUJU P GEORGE HO (HG) 31-05-2024 19593 12-07-2024

172 11206 13940 RUBY K I LDC (HG) 31-05-2024 19595 17-07-2024

173 11207 13902 A SUJATHA EE 31-05-2024 19607 12-07-2024

174 11208 13893 C VASANTHAKUMAR AE 31-05-2024 19598 10-07-2024
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175 11209 13932 SAJEEVAN T O Driver (Sr Gr) 31-05-2024 19602 10-07-2024

176 11210 13954 VASANTHA K OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19603 10-07-2024

177 11211 13952 K SUSEELA OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19604 10-07-2024

178 11212 13891 RAJENDRAN NAIR T Telephone Operator 31-05-2024 19605 11-07-2024

179 11213 13922 SUNIL C LDC (HG) 31-05-2024 19606 12-07-2024

180 11214 13887 SANTHOSH KUMAR C S JS 31-05-2024 19730 03-10-2024

181 11215 13935 ANILKUMAR G LD CLERK 31-05-2024 19671 21-08-2024

182 11216 13970 RAJAN M C HO 31-05-2024 19714 25-09-2024

183 11217 13895 SURESH P S HO(HG) 31-05-2024 19608 11-07-2024

184 11218 13904 MANIKUTTAN V P HO (HG) 31-05-2024 19609 19-07-2024

185 11219 13906 YESODA C AO 31-05-2024 19610 17-07-2024

186 11220 13920 T SUGATHAN OPERATOR 31-05-2024 19611 15-07-2024

187 11222 13941 PRABHAKARAN E MR 31-05-2024 19693 31-08-2024

188 11223 13957 K K VIJAYAN D Man Gr I 31-05-2024 19614 19-07-2024

189 11224 13960 JESTIN P V D Man Gr I 31-05-2024 19615 19-07-2024

190 11225 13931 M S MADHU OA(HG) 31-05-2024 19927 06-05-2025

191 11226 13972 SUHARA M K DAO 31-05-2024 19619 25-07-2024

192 11227 13917 ROBY N HO 31-05-2024 19620 25-07-2024

193 11229 13987 R MINI LD CLERK (HG) 31-05-2024 19734 03-10-2024

194 11230 13971 V DAMODARAN OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19269 27-07-2024

195 11232 13914 N A ABRAHAM CLEANER (HG) 31-05-2024 19630 27-07-2024

196 11233 13974 A MANIKANDAN AO 31-05-2024 19631 26-07-2024

197 11234 13925 SABU K K HO 31-05-2024 19632 27-07-2024

198 11235 13913 SETHUKUMAR S TM 31-05-2024 19807 11-12-2024

199 11236 13986 DAISY ISSAC OA (HG) 31-05-2024 19637 29-07-2024

200 11237 13911 JOLLY M L RO 31-05-2024 19638 30-07-2024

201 11238 13945 JOSEPH SEBASTIAN AEE 31-05-2024 19705 05-08-2024

202 11243 13998 C A MANI D Man Gr I 31-05-2024 19653 08-08-2024

203 11244 13956 AJITHA BAI A B D Man Gr I 31-05-2024 19648 05-08-2024

204 11246 13955 MOHANADASAN P MR 31-05-2024 19651 09-08-2024

205 11247 13939 MANOJ K K HC 31-05-2024 19652 08-08-2024

206 11248 13958 A K GRASEENA RO 31-05-2024 19655 09-08-2024

207 11249 13980 ANCE JOSEPH RO 31-05-2024 19701 05-09-2024

208 11250 13959 PADMAJA C MENON AO 31-05-2024 19657 12-08-2024

209 11251 13968 PRADEEP KUMAR G AE 31-05-2024 20227 19-12-2025
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210 11252 14003 ALIYAR P M DRIVER(S.GRADE) 31-05-2024 19667 22-08-2024

211 11253 13997 SREEKALA K JS 31-05-2024 19668 22-08-2024

212 11254 14088 SREENIVAS K D'MAN GR.I 31-05-2024 19819 20-12-2024

213 11255 13961 V K PURUSHEN LD CLERK 31-05-2024 19670 17-08-2024

214 11257 13969 REGHU METHALOOR AE 31-05-2024 20131 17-09-2025

215 11258 13983 JAYARAM N V UDC(HG) 31-05-2024 19683 31-08-2024

216 11260 13982 RATHEESHKUMAR B AE (HG) 31-05-2024 19686 04-09-2024

217 11261 13977 OUSEPH M E AEE 31-05-2024 20086 31-08-2024

218 11262 14014 N HARIS HO (HG) 31-05-2024 19732 03-10-2024

219 11263 13964 B MADHU EE 31-05-2024 19808 11-12-2024

220 11264 13981 JYOTHI LEKSHMI R UD CLERK 31-05-2024 19690 31-08-2024

221 11266 13991 BINDHU CHANDRAN D Man Gr I 31-05-2024 19702 05-09-2024

222 11270 13988 SASIDHARAN NAIR P AEE 31-05-2024 19919 06-09-2025

223 11274 14002 ABRAHAM P MAMEN MI (HG) 31-05-2024 19710 19-09-2024

224 11275 14006 MANU B CE 31-05-2024 19817 11-09-2024

225 11279 14023 OMANA A AEE 31-05-2024 19743 09-10-2024

226 11280 14033 SIVAPRASAD K S AEE 31-05-2024 19742 08-10-2024

227 11282 14031 MURALI KANNIKULATHIL SR.MI 31-05-2024 19841 22-01-2025

228 11284 14018 G GOPIKRISHNAN DRIVER SR.GRADE 31-05-2024 19753 21-10-2024

229 11288 14034 MINI JACOB AE 31-05-2024 19758 23-10-2024

230 11290 14049 PREMAN K R AE(HG) 31-05-2024 20139 24-09-2025

231 11292 14022 NANDAKUMAR P K AEE 31-05-2024 19770 04-11-2024

232 11298 14069 ZEENA K K DAO 31-05-2024 19805 09-12-2024

233 11300 14057 ANTONY E J AEE 31-05-2024 19929 05-12-2024

234 11303 14087 SADEESH K R UDC(HG) 31-05-2024 19891 20-03-2025

235 11306 14096 SAJI V S AEE 31-05-2024 19828 12-02-2025

236 11314 14102 AJITH JOSE J S AEE 31-05-2024 19910 11-04-2025

237 11370 14205 MUHAMMED AFZAL K M AE(HG) 31-05-2024 19988 04-07-2025

238 11396 14296 HEERALAL S MI(HG) 31-05-2024 20160 13-10-2025

239 1778 14247 BAVITHA P B WIFE OF LATE SAJU P A 07-07-2024 19995 02-07-2025

240 11289 14050 ANTONY VINCENT C CLEANER(HG) 31-08-2024 19762 26-10-2024

241 11318 14137 RADHA C R PTS 31-08-2024 19892 20-03-2025

242 11287 14027 PADMAJA P V FCS 30-09-2024 19756 23-10-2024

243 11297 14064 SUBRAHMANIAN K M SR.MI 30-09-2024 19803 02-12-2024

244 11325 14142 HARIKUMAR J S HC 30-09-2024 20024 18-07-2025
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245 1781 14432 PREETHI M W/O LATE VENKITACHALAM 15-10-2024 20215 27-11-2025

246 1780 14423 ANITHA C N W/O LATE P A SUDHAKARAN 31-10-2024 20209 19-11-2025

247 11302 14111 MANOJ C MR 31-10-2024 19815 20-01-2025

248 11332 14184 SHIBU V K MI(HG) 31-10-2024 19936 17-05-2025

249 11308 14109 SATHEERATHNAM R PTS 30-11-2024 19831 16-01-2025

250 11309 14081 V R CHANDRAN NAIR OA(HG) 30-11-2024 19832 15-01-2025

251 11310 14110 SURESH BABU M K UDC 30-11-2024 20059 08-08-2025

252 11313 14114 UNNIKRISHNAN CD D'MAN GR.I(HG) 30-11-2024 19859 06-02-2025

253 1779 14387 TIJI THOMAS WIFE OF LATE SONY K P 29-12-2024 20189 29-10-2025

254 11312 14112 K V SAROJINI PTS 31-12-2024 19846 30-01-2025

255 11327 14138 SINDHU P S CONF.ASSISTANT 31-12-2024 20153 23-09-2025

256 11414 14291 SHYBI THOMAS D'MAN GR I 31-12-2024 20079 19-08-2025

257 11315 14119 HANEEFA K OA(HG) 31-01-2025 19863 17-02-2025

258 11321 14122 METILDA A C UDC 31-01-2025 19901 29-03-2025

259 11330 14203 BABU P THOMAS WATCHMAN(HG) 31-01-2025 19928 09-05-2025

260 11319 14118 S HAMSATH JS 28-02-2025 19923 28-04-2025

261 11320 14127 RAVI A K MR 28-02-2025 19907 28-03-2025

262 11326 14146 PRADEEP K T RO 28-02-2025 19918 23-04-2025

263 11338 14263 SARASWATHY AMMA K N PTS 28-02-2025 19979 14-07-2025

264 11333 14201 JIJU JOHN LDC 31-03-2025 19952 13-06-2025

265 11345 14261 HARIDEV K OPERATOR(HG) 31-03-2025 19963 26-06-2025

266 11352 14240 JAISON THOMAS K UDC(HG) 31-03-2025 19970 26-06-2025

267 11353 14253 SUHARA V M UDC 31-03-2025 19973 25-06-2025

268 11354 14212 SUKUMARA M MR 31-03-2025 20046 29-07-2025

269 11360 14202 ARUN K AEE 31-03-2025 19981 04-07-2025

270 11362 14222 RADHA KRISHNAN T P D MAN GR I(HG) 31-03-2025 20028 16-07-2025

271 11399 14246 HARIPRASAD P G MR 31-03-2025 20017 28-07-2025

272 11400 14220 M V SURENDRAN SR.MI(HG) 31-03-2025 20018 26-07-2025

273 11409 14242 VINODKUMAR R AEE 31-03-2025 20032 26-07-2025

274 11433 14328 MALLIKA V R D MAN GR I(HG) 31-03-2025 20075 23-08-2025

275 11474 14375 SANTHAKUMARI C PTS 31-03-2025 20201 15-11-2025

276 11483 14394 SURESH M V OPERSTOR(HG) 31-03-2025 20164 26-09-2025

277 14193 11368 JAYAKUMAR V R OA(HG) 31-03-2025 19986 02-07-2025

278 11334 14176 SOBHANA G CON.ASSISTANT(SR.GRADE) 30-04-2025 19939 28-05-2025

279 11335 14169 JAYASREE S AO 30-04-2025 20155 26-09-2025
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280 11337 14177 P RAMADEVI JS 30-04-2025 19945 02-06-2025

281 11339 14217 K P ASSIA OA(HG) 30-04-2025 19950 11-06-2025

282 11343 14260 HASHIM K K LDC 30-04-2025 16961 18-06-2025

283 11343 14260 HASHIM K K LDC 30-04-2025 20058 05-08-2025

284 11346 14196 JOHNSON K X RO 30-04-2025 19964 25-06-2025

285 11357 14226 KRISHNADAS K  30-04-2025 19977 04-07-2025

286 11359 14208 SURESH KUMAR C R MI 30-04-2025 19980 02-07-2025

287 11371 14237 SAJEESH E D UD CLERK 30-04-2025 19989 02-07-2025

288 11372 14221 BALACHANDRAN C AO 30-04-2025 20136 23-09-2025

289 11375 14272 GEETHA T UDC(HG) 30-04-2025 19992 15-07-2025

290 11391 14215 SISU KUMAR R TYPIST (Selection Grade) 30-04-2025 20012 15-07-2025

291 11395 14305 SHAJU ANTONY OPERATOR(HG) 30-04-2025 20015 16-07-2025

292 11407 14329 SUNIL KUMAR K S DMAN GR I 30-04-2025 20029 26-07-2025

293 11412 14303 SUBHASHINI P HC 30-04-2025 20035 25-07-2025

294 11425 14287 SUDHA T R AO(HG) 30-04-2025 20222 05-12-2025

295 11428 14350 ABBAS P MI(HG) 30-04-2025 20054 08-08-2025

296 11458 14332 JAYA K P AE 30-04-2025 20100 02-09-2025

297 11461 14336 MINI MOL M M RO 30-04-2025 20113 10-09-2025

298 11341 14138 SURENDRAN K OA(HG) 31-05-2025 19951 13-06-2025

299 11342 14179 MINI M G AO(HG) 31-05-2025 19954 12-06-2025

300 11347 14259 JAYACHANDRAN K OPERATOR(HG) 31-05-2025 19965 27-06-2025

301 11348 14229 KUNHIRAMAN K V AO(HG) 31-05-2025 20014 21-07-2025

302 11349 14230 VIJAYAN B HEAD SURVEYOR 31-05-2025 19967 26-06-2025

303 11350 14225 REMA K HEAD SURVEYOR 31-05-2025 19968 25-06-2025

304 11351 14256 RAGHUNATHAN P SURVEYOR GRADE(HG) 31-05-2025 19969 26-06-2025

305 11355 14249 SREEJITH P D MAN GR I 31-05-2025 19975 27-06-2025

306 11356 14213 WILSON E OA(HG) 31-05-2025 19976 14-07-2025

307 11358 14227 SATHIABHAMA M K PTS 31-05-2025 19978 04-07-2025

308 11361 14262 PRADEEPAN KURICHIKARAN OA(HG) 31-05-2025 19982 04-07-2025

309 11364 14206 BEENA C JS 31-05-2025 20043 04-08-2025

310 11365 14202 SANTHOSH KUMAR K JS 31-05-2025 20179 23-10-2025

311 11366 14192 ANITHA I TYPIST(SELECTION GRADE) 31-05-2025 20004 14-07-2025

312 11367 14244 SREEKALA N OA(HG) 31-05-2025 19985 14-07-2025

313 11369 14200 SUPRIYA S AE 31-05-2025 19987 04-07-2025

314 11373 14183 GEETHA J PA TO JMD 31-05-2025 20044 04-08-2025
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315 11376 14204 AJITH N V AEE 31-05-2025 20173 23-10-2025

316 11377 14257 JAINY C C OA(HG) 31-05-2025 199923 03-07-2025

317 11378 14207 SIVARAMAN A T OA(HG) 31-05-2025 19994 03-07-2025

318 11378 14207 SIVARAMAN A T OA(HG) 31-05-2025 20117 15-09-2025

319 11379 14228 ANIL KUMAR S HO(HG) 31-05-2025 20027 25-07-2025

320 11381 14214 K K JAYACHANDRAN DRIVER(SR.GR) 31-05-2025 20001 26-07-2025

321 11382 14267 SHYMA A TYPIST(SELECTION GRADE) 31-05-2025 20002 14-07-2025

322 11383 14266 SHOBHA N TYPIST(SELECTION GRADE) 31-05-2025 20003 14-07-2025

323 11384 14234 PRASANNAN C UDC(HG) 31-05-2025 20119 19-09-2025

324 11385 14304 JAYAN V MI(HG) 31-05-2025 20007 25-07-2025

325 11386 14233 K RAJENDRAN MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20008 08-07-2025

326 11387 14248 ANIL KUMAR P V D MAN GR I 31-05-2025 20009 26-07-2025

327 11388 14232 ANITHA R K D MAN GR.I 31-05-2025 20010 17-07-2025

328 11389 14310 NANDAKUMARAN N R D'MAN GR I 31-05-2025 20011 08-07-2025

329 11393 14292 E C SUNIL KUMAR MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20072 21-08-2025

330 11394 14286 ANNIE JOY JS 31-05-2025 20170 14-10-2025

331 11398 14243 SAKKEER K S D MAN GR.I 31-05-2025 20016 14-07-2025

332 11401 14306 PREETHIMOL R D MAN GR I 31-05-2025 20019 28-07-2025

333 11402 14218 JABIR M K MR 31-05-2025 20020 26-07-2025

334 11403 14223 SHYLA BEEVI S SR.GR.TYPIST 31-05-2025 20154 26-09-2025

335 11404 14297 ELSY C R LDC(HG) 31-05-2025 20023 28-07-2025

336 11405 14245 ANITHA K OA(HG) 31-05-2025 20025 25-07-2025

337 11406 14298 K K PREMAKUMAR WORKER(HG) 31-05-2025 20085 01-09-2025

338 11408 14285 RAJEEV KUMAR P D'MAN GR I 31-05-2025 20125 22-09-2025

339 11410 14284 SABU JOSEPH US WORKER(HG) 31-05-2025 20033 25-07-2025

340 11411 14295 JAYARANI P UD CLERK(HG) 31-05-2025 20034 26-07-2025

341 11415 14219 SEBASTIAN C C HEAD FITTER(HG) 31-05-2025 20039 26-07-2025

342 11416 14330 JAYAPRAKASAN N LDC(HG) 31-05-2025 20122 19-09-2025

343 11417 14316 SHAKEELA S JS 31-05-2025 20156 23-09-2025

344 11418 14238 T VALSALA AE 31-05-2025 20040 30-07-2025

345 11419 14302 SATHEESH R AE(HG) 31-05-2025 20041 31-07-2025

346 11420 14293 SHIHAMUDEEN H MR 31-05-2025 20042 05-08-2025

347 11421 14294 C A JAIJU SMI 31-05-2025 20047 05-08-2025

348 11422 14307 MANOJ KUMAR K G AO 31-05-2025 20049 04-08-2025

349 11423 14268 BABU K K HO(HG) 31-05-2025 20050 04-08-2025
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350 11424 14325 MOHANDAS V M HO(HG) 31-05-2025 20051 04-08-2025

351 11426 14250 JAYASREE P N AE 31-05-2025 20053 30-07-2025

352 11429 14251 NARAYANAN NAMBOODIRI T V CE 31-05-2025 20192 03-11-2025

353 11430 14290 JANARDANAN T N MR 31-05-2025 20078 02-09-2025

354 11431 14288 ASOKAN N MR 31-05-2025 20065 16-08-2025

355 11434 14265 MEENA MATHEW EE 31-05-2025 20061 08-08-2025

356 11437 14317 MADHAVAN KUTTY K JS(HG) 31-05-2025 20062 11-08-2025

357 11438 14323 FIROSE KHAN P U D'MAN GR I(HG) 31-05-2025 20068 16-08-2025

358 11440 143015 GIRIJA C V AE(HG) 31-05-2025 20066 13-08-2025

359 11445 14342 SAJUMON K OA(HG) 31-05-2025 20069 23-08-2025

360 11448 14320 N ASOKAN OVERSEER GR.III(HG) 31-05-2025 20074 23-08-2025

361 11449 14314 JOSEPH P J SMI(HG) 31-05-2025 20076 19-08-2025

362 11450 14311 K P WILSON MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20077 01-09-2025

363 11451 14301 VINOD KUMAR P MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20080 25-08-2025

364 11452 14312 ANTONIO MATHEW MR 31-05-2025 20242 28-01-2026

365 11453 14318 GOPALAKRISHNAN L MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20095 01-09-2025

366 11455 14337 ROY DANIEL MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20140 25-09-2025

367 11456 14340 RASHEED POCKERKUTTY P P SMI(HG) 31-05-2025 20097 02-09-2025

368 11459 14313 RAJUMON A LASCAR(HG) 31-05-2025 20101 01-09-2025

369 11460 14362 ELIZABETH V J FCS 31-05-2025 20111 02-09-2025

370 11462 14357 C MONIKANTAN OPERATOR(HG) 31-05-2025 20114 08-09-2025

371 11463 14376 RAJESH KUMAR S HC 31-05-2025 20123 17-09-2025

372 11465 14388 JOSEPH XAVIER D'MAN GR I(HG) 31-05-2025 20127 20-09-2025

373 11466 14341 K JAGANNATHAN AEE(HG) 31-05-2025 20129 20-09-2025

374 11467 14349 LATHAKUMARI M O LASCAR(HG) 31-05-2025 20130 17-09-2025

375 11469 14334 K K SURESH DAO(HG) 31-05-2025 20187 28-10-2025

376 11470 14351 CHANDRABABU ACHARY V RO 31-05-2025 20135 20-09-2025

377 11471 14338 S SURESH KUMAR LDC 31-05-2025 20137 23-09-2025

378 11472 14331 ABDUL SALAM T A D'MAN GR.I(HG) 31-05-2025 20138 24-09-2025

379 11475 14379 SREENIVAS P S MR(HG) 31-05-2025 20148 25-09-2025

380 11476 14359 JAYAPREKASH M A FITTER(HG) 31-05-2025 20198 10-11-2025

381 11477 14383 G O SHIBU HEAD FITTER 31-05-2025 20157 24-09-2025

382 11477 14383 G O SHIBU HEAD FITTER 31-05-2025 20241 22-01-2026

383 11480 14361 SHAMILA K K JS 31-05-2025 20161 26-09-2025

384 11482 14346 AKBER ALI N K AE(HG) 31-05-2025 20163 29-09-2025
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385 11486 14397 MAHEEDHARAN G OPERAROR(HG) 31-05-2025 20165 04-10-2025

386 11488 14360 NAZAR T AEE 31-05-2025 20166 08-10-2025

387 11490 14403 ANIL KUMAR K MR 31-05-2025 20206 21-11-2025

388 11493 14373 KUNHIKRISHNAN T HO 31-05-2025 20180 23-10-2025

389 11494 14422 BOBIN MATHAI EE 31-05-2025 20181 27-10-2025

390 11495 14398 ANILKUMAR M AE 31-05-2025 20183 31-10-2025

391 11496 14393 S SUDHAMANI AE 31-05-2025 20184 31-10-2025

392 11497 14405 RAMBA C M TYPIST SELECTION GRADE 31-05-2025 20188 28-10-2025

393 11498 14369 REKHA V K SENIOR SANITARY CHEMIST 31-05-2025 20193 04-11-2025

394 11499 14399 DINESHKUMAR M MI(HG) 31-05-2025 20228 24-12-2025

395 11500 14407 ANANDAN T DMAN GR I(HG) 31-05-2025 20195 06-11-2025

396 11502 14408 AJAYAKUMAR P K AEE(HG) 31-05-2025 20200 15-11-2025

397 11505 14421 BABU P K HO(HG) 31-05-2025 20205 17-11-2025

398 11506 14401 LEENA R W/O LATE PADMAKUMAR K P 31-05-2025 20211 25-11-2025

399 11507 14404 P SANTHOSH SER.MI(HG) 31-05-2025 20212 28-11-2025

400 11508 14439 RAVEENDRAN T AEE(HG) 31-05-2025 20213 28-11-2025

401 11517 14473 RADHA K LDC(HG) 31-05-2025 20232 30-12-2025

402 11520 14474 M GEETHA JS 31-05-2025 20238 16-01-2026

403 14187 11374 KRISHNAKUMAR S AO(HG) 31-05-2025 20067 01-09-2025

404 11443 14289 RAKESH KUMAR K A AO(HG) 31-07-2025 20203 14-11-2025

405 11457 14385 V SIVANANDAN US WORKER(HG) 31-07-2025 20099 02-09-2025

406 11478 14454 VINOD KUMAR P D'MAN GR.I(HG) 31-07-2025 20158 13-10-2025

407 11487 14409 ABDUSALAM KARALIKKADAN D'MAN GR I 31-07-2025 20177 23-10-2025

408 11501 14435 SHAJAN ABRAHAM HO(HG) 31-07-2025 20199 10-11-2025

409 11481 14386 G AMBILY EE 31-08-2025 20162 29-09-2025

410 11511 14430 PRAKASAN P A LDC(HG) 30-09-2025 20230 26-12-2025

411 11510 14472 T P HARIHARASUDHAN PTS 31-10-2025 20218 13-01-2026

412 11515 20236 MOHANAN P N OA(HG) 30-11-2025 20236 13-01-2026

413 11518 14463 JYOTHI N FCS 30-11-2025 20234 06-01-2025


